
Technical Assistance Contacts 
Agency/ 
Organization 

Required Program / 
Affiliation Name Email 

Program-Specific Technical Assistance 
Commerce Title IB Mike Baker michael.baker@illinois.gov 

  
Commerce Trade Adjustment Assistance  John Barr John.W.Barr@illinois.gov 

  
CSBG Community Services Block 

Grant 
Adrian 
Angel 

adrian.angel@illinois.gov 
  

DHS Vocational Rehabilitation Sherry 
Sparks Sherry.Sparks@illinois.gov 

DHS TANF Rena 
Bryson 

rena.bryson@illinois.gov 
  

DoA  Senior Community Services 
Employment Program (SCSEP) 

Christopher 
Rogers 

Christopher.L.Rogers@illinois.gov 
  

ICCB Adult Education and Literacy Lavon 
Nelson 

Lavon.Nelson@illinois.gov 
  

ICCB Adult Education and Literacy Kathy 
Olesen-
Tracey 

Kathy.Olesen-Tracey@illinois.gov 

ICCB  Career and Technical Education 
under the Perkins V Act 

Natasha 
Allan 

natasha.allan@illinois.gov 
  

IDES Employment Programs 
authorized under Wagner-
Peyser; Unemployment 
Insurance; Job Counseling, 
Training, Placement Services 
for Veterans; Trade Adjustment 
Allowances; Migrant and 
Seasonal Farmworkers 

Janice 
Taylor 
Brown 

janicetaylor.brown@illinois.gov 
  

IDES Business Services Todd 
Lowery 

todd.lowery@illinois.gov 
  

UMOS National Farmworker Jobs 
Program (NFJP) 

Shirley 
Aviles Shirley.Aviles@umos.org 
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